1

(SeE SHEE T 72 FOR DETAIL 1

=+ X

\

\

Sttt SHEe |l 2 FOR DETAIL 2)

NOTE:

(NOTE: ONLY 4 SHOWN)>>

(NOTE: ONLY 1 SHOWN)>=>

(NOTE: NOT SHOWN)>=>
(NOTE: NOT SHOWN)>=>

ITEM |REQD| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 26A 319 GANTRY GUIDE RAFT WELDMENT

2 |1 26A320 MAIN FRAME WELDMENT

3 2 26A370 BALL SCREW BEARING MOUNT

AN 26A373 EUCHNER LIMIT SWITCH MOUNT PLATE

5 1 26A374 BEARING SUPPORT SUBFRAME WELDMENT
6 |1 26A375 COMPUMOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY

7/ ( 26A 387 BEARING SUPPORT SUBFRAME, HORZ. PLATE
8 | 4 26A385 RAFT MOUNT SHIM PLATE, CENTER

9 | 2 26A386 RAFT MOUNT SHIM PLATE, UPSTREAM

101 2 26A387 RAFT MOUNT SHM PLATE, DOWNSTREAM
M| 4 26A388 COMPUMOTOR MOUNT BRACKET SHIM

(R 26A389 UPSTREAM BEARING MOUNT SHIM

131 1 26A390 BALL NUT MOUNTING BRACKET

14 1 26A 397 RENISHAW ENCODER MOUNT PLATE, LONG
151 1 26A3927 RENISHAW ENCODER MOUNT PLATE, SHORT
16| 1 26A487 CARRIAGE WELDMENT ASSEMBLY

17 1 4 26A513 WASHER PLATE

18 | 1 NO343GE-KMSB-G05 COMPUMOTOR WITH 5:1 GEARHEAD & BRAKE
191 1 AK60/73-12.7 H7-20 H7 RIMTEC METAL BELLOWS COUPLING

20| 1 W3217SA-17-C5710 NSK BALL SCREW AND NUT

211 2 WBK-25DF-31 NSK BALL SCREW BEARING

22| 2 HSR35LB THK LINEAR RAIL & CAR

23| 1 GLBF-04-R-16-1514 | EUCHNER MULTIPLE LIMIT SWITCH

24| 2 ULZ-16-2000 EUCHNER TRIP DOG RAIL

25| 4 UL1216-16 EUCHNER TRIP DOG

26| 1 RGHZ4D50D00A RENISHAW NON-CONTACT ENCODER

2711 RGSZ20-S RENISHAW 20 MICRO-METER TAPE SCALE
28| 26 | MMASTER #92196A197 OR EQUV. | 8-37 x 3/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

291 4 MCMASTER #90298A619 OR EQUV. | 3/8" x 1/2" SHOULDER SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
301 6 MCMASTER #92196A642 OR EQUV. | 3/8-16 x 4-1/2" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
311 6 MCMASTER #92196A636 OR EQUV. | 3/8-16 x 3" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

32| 12 | McMASTER #91831A127 OR EQUIV. | 3/8-16 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT

33| 12 | McMASTER #91292A138 OR EQUV. | M6 x 25 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

34| 4 MCMASTER #92196A626 OR EQUV. | 3/8-16 x 1-1/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
35| 16 | McMASTER 2921960722 OR EQUV. | 1/2-13 x 2-1/2" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
36| 16 | MMASTER #92196A632 OR EQUV. | 3/8-16 x 2" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

371 6 MCMASTER #92196A583 OR EQUV. | 5/16-18 x 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

38| 6 MCMASTER #91292A148 OR EQUV. | M8 x 25 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

39| 64 | MMASTER 591290434 OR EQUV. | M8 x 30 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

40| 36| McMASTER #98019A399 OR EQUV. | 3/8" FLAT WASHER

41| 24 | McMASTER ®92146A031 OR EQUV. | 3/8” | OCK WASHER

47| 16 | McMASTER #98019A509 OR EQUIV. | 1/2" FLAT WASHER

43| 16 | MMASTER #92146A033 OR EQUV. | 1/2" LOCK WASHER

L] 6 McMASTER #98019A390 OR EQUV. | 5/16" FLAT WASHER

L5 6 McMASTER #92146A030 OR EQUV. | 5/16" LOCK WASHER

L6 6 MCMASTER #91251A346 OR EQUV. | 10-32 x //8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
47| 16 | MMASTER #91292A210 OR EQUV. | M8 x 65 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

48| 16 | MMASTER #90576A117 OR EQUV. | M8 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT

49| 6 MCMASTER #92196A544 OR EQUV. | 1/4-20 x 1-1/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
50| 6 MCMASTER #98019A355 OR EQUV. | 1//4” FL AT WASHER

511 6 MCMASTER 6918314029 OR EQUV. | 1/4-20 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT

52| 4 MCMASTER #91292A142 OR EQUIV. | M6 x 40MM SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

53| 4 MCMASTER #93625A250 OR EQUV. | M& NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT

541 4 McMASTER #93475A250 OR EQUV. | M6 FLAT WASHER

551 16 | McMASTER #93475A270 OR EQUIV. | M8 FL AT WASHER

56| 2 MCMASTER #98019A330 OR EQUV. | #10 FLAT WASHER

571 2 MCMASTER #92147A011 OR EQUV. | £10 | OCK WASHER

58| 2 MCMASTER ®91290A123 OR EQUV. | M3 x 20MM SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

59 1 WOODRUFF KEY

60| 1 GV-U12E PARKER COMPUMOTOR CONTROL UNIT

61| 1 70GB-CABLE-50' PARKER COMPUMOTOR CABLING

62| - -

63| - -

64| ~ -

65| - -

26A5T46A

THIS DRAWING IS FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES
ONLY. ASSEMBLE THIS DETECTOR SUPPORT PER
ENGINEERING NOTE M8173.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

SHOP ORDERS

LAWRENCE BERKELEY LABORATORY

(@]
L
o
=
<C
[
L
—

10

X o= =

FRAC. +-

ACCT. SERITAL

NO.

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA-BERKELEY

XX £ -

ANGLES = °©

DATE DATE NO.
|SSD. REQD. REQD.

L IGHT SOURCE - BEND MAGNET BEAMLINES

XXX £~

FINISH 125&7‘

DEL | VER

IDENT. SEE
METH. NOTES

BL 12.3.1 END STATION

THREADS ARE CLASS 2

CHAMFER ENDS OF ALL SCREW THREADS 30°.

SURFACE
TREATMENT

DETECTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

: DATE
BU’\I 1r’i/5ACPI-||TICI\HlETHFéDU$EL+E|ERVIJE|/1%gqUND NOSE TOOL BY q J deme l l 01_13_2003 PATENT CLEAR A%WSGE[\/TléPEY SHOWN ON SCALE /I : 8 DO gg}N%gALE
EI%’I?)T/E%SESSvgngMgg’(LAT()T'qERM/;CT{)'\(I)ES% Vé(c]i}EE OATE MICROF ILMED |[DESIGN ACCT. NO.| CATEGORY CODE He. No. SIZE REV.
REV [ZONH CHANGES DWG BY DATE CHK BY DATE APP BY DATE  |REFERENCES: ANSI Y14.5 & B46 1. DATE - AL6793 2 GAS W 4 6 A
8 7 } 4 3 1 SHEET 1 OF 3




(BALL SCREW RETANER NUT)

Crp 2 9) _ =
0
O
5300 )
= \ (T
gg'!’ Q)
..!
@

NOTE:

(BALL SCREW RETAINER NUT)

26A5T46A

THIS DRAWING IS FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES
ONLY. ASSEMBLE THIS DETECTOR SUPPORT PER

ENGINEERING NOTE M8173.

MAT 2:

NOTES:

MAT %

NOTES:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

SHOP ORDERS

LAWRENCE BERKELEY LABORATORY

Ol x ot - FRac. £- | ASCT- Vil UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA-BERKELEY

HEES meces + ° |98 |Rets.|weep. L IGHT SOURCE - BEND MAGNET BEAML INES

S | o e - FINISH 1257775 WA Rbfes BL 12.3.1 END STATION

CHAMFER £NDS OF ALL SCREW THREADS 30° TREATHENT DETECTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

[[)U’\I 1MzglllTlC'L'IIETHIEDU]R_EL]I_ERVIJEI;%SQUND NOSE TOOL B\Q/G q J demEl l OD;AI‘T-E’B-ZOOB PATENT CLEAR A%WSGEMFéPEY SHOWN ON SCALE /I : 8 DO ggIN%gALE

GREA EDGES 016 MAX. ON MACH INED woRk | K¢ M T CROFTCVED [DESTon ACCT 10 | CATEGORY COBE | = SIZE | REV

REV[70NE CHANGES DWG BY DATE CHK BY DATE | AP BY DATE  |RCFERENCES: ANS| Y145 & 846 1 |ACF- DATE = laletes | ZOADTLE | A

7 } 4 3 0 1 SHEET 2 OF 3




NOTE: e

THIS DRAWING IS FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES s \\\
ONLY. ASSEMBLE THIS DETECTOR SUPPORT PER e O
ENGINEERING NOTE M8173. O

/ ( )
© © © O dp_© W(.2@)
(4016)—— = o @I. *
- (3337) s - <:> <:> ;
2X (29.12) B (71.96) — s
- IRENISHAW SCALE TAPEJ
| oL 10 S o O Jo o o Detail3 ITEM 27
: : 0 [ 0 [ 0 [ 0 [ 0 [ [ [ 0 [ [ 0 0 |: :il [ () 0 [ ": : : : SCAI—E /|4
© o)
o o O o o
. O | @)
o o
~ A b
y— Y
(54.00) T , B
| — — ° |
(24.00)
SN Y
° 0 [] [ [) [ 3 ° °
© ©
" o Jo
— (76.00)
[RENISHA\/\/ SCALE TAPE]
ITEM 27
Detail3
B (140.50) -
—~ /X (8./5)——=
11 |
I/ ] { )
/
/
/', —
(2.00)=— —— o / 1|p q]\
- (44000 : \ ; — |b e
/ \ L o El)@

: - . . L, . i | (1.94)
Ve \ | 7 — L J \ | N In ) L .88
Eﬁj . — AT L %EEN' | .mTLJT===/ ==TLJT } \ I

EUCHNER TRIP DOG RAILS \\__\
ITEM 24 S~ -
Detail4
SCALE 1:4
(104.78)
(94.80) 168,30
(96.32)

26A5146A
(97.89) (87.50)
[ | | | | ! ! | | [ I | I | | !

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED SHOP ORDERS LAWRENCE BERKELEY LABORATORY
Ol x ot - FRac. £- | ASCT- o A UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA-BERKELEY
o R moes £ © (P45 RRoS. REQD. L IGHT SOURCE - BEND MAGNET BEAMLINES
S|t - FINIsH 1257776 MR Rbfes BL 12.3.1 END STATION
EHEME?ESEN%EEOFCIA?ESSE%EW o ose ot EEIEié&ENT DATE PATENT CLEARDE;;IE CT-|;FC’)ER SSHEIJ:;\III\? gNRT SCAALESSE[\/IB LY DO NOT SCALE
CUT 1.5 PITCH THRD RELIEF WITH ROUND NOSE TOOL A . .
ON MACHINE CUT THREADS. 3y d]demel | 01-13-2003 ASSEMBL Y 1:10 PRINTS
GREAK EDGES 016 MAX. ON MACHINED WORK | G " T CROF TLHED  [DESTGN ACCT. N0 | CATEGORY CO0E | SIZE | REL
REMOVE BURRS WELD SPLATTER & LOOSE SCALE o

REV [ZONH CHANGES DWG BY DATE CHK BY DATE APP BY DATE  |REFERENCES: ANSI Y14.5 & B46.1. |By - PATE - aet193 | LOADT4LE | A

8 7 6 5 } 4 3 2 1 SHEET 3 OF 3



